UDD32CXXL01
 Description
The series are an ultra low capacitance TVS array designed to protect
high speed data interfaces. This series has been specifically designed
to protect sensitive components which are connected to data an trans-
-mission lines from overvoltage caused by electrostatic discharge (ESD),
cable discharge events (CDE) and lightning.
The unique design incorporates surge rated, low capacitance steering

1 2
Marking
Ordering information
Order code Package Base qty Delivery mode
SOD323 3000 Tape and reel
D
L L1
H
H 0.000 0.100 0.000 0.004
www.umw-ic.com  5  UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
UDD32CXXL01 UMW
R
Marking
UMW UDD32C05L01 BC
UMW UDD32C03L01 AC
UMW UDD32C12L01 DC
UMW UDD32C15L01 EC
SOD323 3000 Tape and reel
SOD323 3000 Tape and reel
SOD323 3000 Tape and reel
Outline Drawing – SOD323